U S E R  G U I D E
CONCRETE SKIP WITH
BALE ARM
Concrete Skip With Bale Arm  - Issue 06
DISCLAIMER
Do not attempt to handle or operate this equipment before you have received sufficient
training. Before use, operatives must have carried out all checks featured on the Visual
Inspection Sheets on pages 29-31. It is imperative that you have read the General Safety

operational safety by removing personnel from underneath a suspended load.
0 4 /  B L O W O U T  A T T A C H M E N T  &  C O V E R
Provides solution to facilitate the safe blowout of concrete pump lines. Reduces waste
material and prevents environmental contamination from excess concrete left in the lines
after use.
P R O D U C T  I N F O R M A T I O N P R O D U C T  I N F O R M A T I O N
06 07support@cqegroup.com | +44 (0) 333 300 3470 | www.cqegroup.com support@cqegroup.com | +44 (0) 333 300 3470 | www.cqegroup.com
SPECIFICATION
T H E  R A N G E
C O D E T Y P E W E I G H T
(kg)
W L L *
(kg)
C A PA C I T Y
( l i t res)
CS210-00500 Concrete Skip With Bale Arm 500 340 1500 500
CS210-00750 Concrete Skip With Bale Arm 750 400 2250 750
CS210-01000 Concrete Skip With Bale Arm 1000 410 3000 1000
CS210-01500 Concrete Skip With Bale Arm 1500 650 4500 1500
CS210-02000 Concrete Skip With Bale Arm 2000 660 6000 2000
*Working Load Limit
SPECIFICATION
I T E M P R O D U C T  C O D E
Concrete Skip With Bale Arm 500 CS210-00500

P R O D U C T  I N F O R M A T I O N P R O D U C T  I N F O R M A T I O N
12 13support@cqegroup.com | +44 (0) 333 300 3470 | www.cqegroup.com support@cqegroup.com | +44 (0) 333 300 3470 | www.cqegroup.com
SPECIFICATION
O P T I O N A L  E X T R A  0 4
L E N G T H
(mm)
W I D T H
(mm)
H E I G H T
(mm)
1400 900 N/A
1800 1050 N/A
2100 1200 N/A
1800 1100 N/A
I T E M P R O D U C T  C O D E
Concrete Skip Cover (1000-litre skip) NE402-01000
Concrete Skip Cover (2000-litre skip) NE402-02000
Concrete Skip Cover (3000-litre skip) NE402-03000
Concrete Skip Cover (4000-litre skip) NE402-04000
SPECIFICATION
I T E M P R O D U C T  C O D E
Concrete Skip Blowout Attachment ZZ120206
L E N G T H